
Rockford Site Averages

Total P+ players points 1,346,200 Total P+ players points 3,725,000 Total P+ players points 24,498,500
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 36,200 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 117,200 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 693,000

1st thru 10th P+ Average 116,530 1st thru 10th P+ Average 282,356 1st thru 10th P+ Average 2,361,520
11th thru 20th P+ Average 20,100 11th thru 20th P+ Average 65,392 11th thru 20th P+ Average 54,880
21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 25,180 21st thru 30th P+ Average 24,950
31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 11,700 31st thru 40th P+ Average 14,167

Average size of account 70,853 Average size of account 95,513 Average size of account 680,514
Number of active players 19 Number of active players 39 Number of active players 36

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Total P+ players points 15,954,700 Total P+ players points 80,042,200 Total P+ players points 109,500
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 938,200 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 1,894,500 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 0

1st thru 10th P+ Average 1,226,570 1st thru 10th P+ Average 4,072,850 1st thru 10th P+ Average 21,900
11th thru 20th P+ Average 238,710 11th thru 20th P+ Average 1,875,030 11th thru 20th P+ Average 0
21st thru 30th P+ Average 83,270 21st thru 30th P+ Average 1,221,220 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0
31st thru 40th P+ Average 46,920 31st thru 40th P+ Average 835,120 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 398,868 Average size of account 2,001,055 Average size of account 21,900
Number of active players 40 Number of active players 40 Number of active players 5

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.28.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Total P+ players points 0 Total P+ players points 109,646,300 Total P+ players points 0
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 0 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (2,117,000) Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 0

1st thru 10th P+ Average 0 1st thru 10th P+ Average 5,993,910 1st thru 10th P+ Average 0
11th thru 20th P+ Average 0 11th thru 20th P+ Average 2,761,050 11th thru 20th P+ Average 0
21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 1,375,750 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0
31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 833,920 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 0 Average size of account 2,741,158 Average size of account 0
Number of active players 0 Number of active players 40 Number of active players 0

Last report date 12.31.69 Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 5.29.06

Data based on the number of active players plus accounts at each site. Active accounts are those accounts where one has 
played one game within the past year, and any P+ acct. that has earned 10,000 or more. Accts with RED figures reflect 
inactive accts dropped and / or acct. transfers and does not include current players with less than 10,000 P+ points.

Diamond Lanes

ITV2 sites - Blue background DITV - Black background (CS) Coming soon or (InA) Inactive - Red

Finish Line (CS) Jack's Bar & Grill (InA)

Bobblehead Sports Bar & Grill

Damon's Grill - Rockford

Firehouse Pub

Backstop Bar and Grill Casey's Pub

Damon's - Janesvlle

As of 6/30/2006



Rockford Site Averages

Total P+ players points 20,489,700 Total P+ players points 77,944,500 Total P+ players points 16,523,000
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (618,000) Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 781,100 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 186,400

1st thru 10th P+ Average 1,829,600 1st thru 10th P+ Average 5,151,250 1st thru 10th P+ Average 1,578,130
11th thru 20th P+ Average 156,080 11th thru 20th P+ Average 1,606,980 11th thru 20th P+ Average 82,411
21st thru 30th P+ Average 46,340 21st thru 30th P+ Average 703,290 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0
31st thru 40th P+ Average 16,950 31st thru 40th P+ Average 332,930 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 512,243 Average size of account 1,948,613 Average size of account 869,632
Number of active players 40 Number of active players 40 Number of active players 19

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Total P+ players points 319,000 Total P+ players points 19,765,800 Total P+ players points 14,888,200
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 296,000 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 801,000 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (367,200)

1st thru 10th P+ Average 53,167 1st thru 10th P+ Average 1,538,990 1st thru 10th P+ Average 1,278,960
11th thru 20th P+ Average 0 11th thru 20th P+ Average 275,000 11th thru 20th P+ Average 165,850
21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 107,540 21st thru 30th P+ Average 37,910
31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 55,050 31st thru 40th P+ Average 15,250

Average size of account 53,167 Average size of account 494,145 Average size of account 437,888
Number of active players 6 Number of active players 40 Number of active players 34

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Total P+ players points 0 Total P+ players points 0 Total P+ players points 1,569,300
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 0 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 0 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 612,300

1st thru 10th P+ Average 0 1st thru 10th P+ Average 0 1st thru 10th P+ Average 174,367
11th thru 20th P+ Average 0 11th thru 20th P+ Average 0 11th thru 20th P+ Average 0
21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0
31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 0 Average size of account 0 Average size of account 174,367
Number of active players 0 Number of active players 0 Number of active players 9

Last report date 6.25.06 Last report date 1.22.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Total P+ players points 118,503,800 Total P+ players points 558,900 Total P+ players points 228,000
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (2,370,700) Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (58,000) Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 55,000

1st thru 10th P+ Average 7,872,740 1st thru 10th P+ Average 46,800 1st thru 10th P+ Average 38,000
11th thru 20th P+ Average 2,230,090 11th thru 20th P+ Average 15,150 11th thru 20th P+ Average 0
21st thru 30th P+ Average 1,044,850 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0
31st thru 40th P+ Average 702,700 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 2,962,595 Average size of account 34,931 Average size of account 38,000
Number of active players 40 Number of active players 16 Number of active players 6

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 4.22.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Rock On The River

Mirandas Pub and Grill Oscar's

Legends

Olympic Tavern

Scoreboard Shooters NorthShooters East

Pitchers Mound Sports Pub (InA)

JD'S Sports Bar & Grill

Quote's Bar & Grill (InA)

Jumpin Joes

As of 6/30/2006



Rockford Site Averages

Total P+ players points 529,400 Total P+ players points 92,285,528 Total P+ players points 12,932,200
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 529,400 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (3,572) Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 836,000

1st thru 10th P+ Average 50,740 1st thru 10th P+ Average 6,305,330 1st thru 10th P+ Average 1,191,220
11th thru 20th P+ Average 11,000 11th thru 20th P+ Average 2,173,840 11th thru 20th P+ Average 87,400
21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 532,600 21st thru 30th P+ Average 14,600
31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 216,783 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 44,117 Average size of account 2,307,138 Average size of account 431,073
Number of active players 12 Number of active players 40 Number of active players 30

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 6.29.06

Total P+ players points 913,700 Total P+ players points 0
Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: 393,800 Diff. from 04-29-06 to today: (73,900)

1st thru 10th P+ Average 89,970 1st thru 10th P+ Average 0
11th thru 20th P+ Average 14,000 11th thru 20th P+ Average 0
21st thru 30th P+ Average 0 21st thru 30th P+ Average 0
31st thru 40th P+ Average 0 31st thru 40th P+ Average 0

Average size of account 83,064 Average size of account 0
Number of active players 11 Number of active players 0

Last report date 6.29.06 Last report date 4.20.06

Souse's Lounge Suds O Hanahan Irish PubSports Page

Tenth Inning Bar & Grill The Wheel

As of 6/30/2006



Rockford Area Top 100 Metro NTN Players `

1 CACTUS 16,857,100 Scoreboard 68 STIFFY 3,054,100 Firehouse Pub
2 EIRE 11,311,800 Sports Page 69 HDSTRN 3,023,100 Oscars
3 JLR 10,637,500 Jumpin Joes 70 BOLTON 2,975,200 Damon's Janesville
4 APUB 10,053,000 Firehouse Pub 71 BONE 2,971,300 Scoreboard
5 TAKER 9,841,100 Scoreboard 72 TC 2,922,500 Jumpin Joes
6 DANGER 9,383,200 Firehouse Pub 73 HHH 2,900,600 Damon's Janesville
7 COPPER 8,299,500 Scoreboard 74 LIZARD 2,900,100 Firehouse Pub
8 BENETR 8,212,500 Scoreboard 75 OINVU 2,804,300 Firehouse Pub
9 DUMBO 7,892,500 Sports Page 76 GARSH 2,697,200 Scoreboard

10 YODA 7,270,000 JD's Sports B & G 77 DROOL 2,641,700 Sports Page
11 DRAZIL 7,227,700 Casey's Pub 78 COACH 2,612,900 Sud's O Hanahans
12 CONTRY 7,150,800 Sports Page 79 TICTOK 2,601,500 Scoreboard
13 SHADOW 7,080,400 Casey's Pub 80 BUG 2,577,300 Legends
14 TM 7,057,600 Scoreboard 81 SCOOTS 2,556,300 Sports Page
15 MORTS 6,878,200 Jumpin Joes 82 NAB 2,507,600 Firehouse Pub
16 TON 6,870,300 Sports Page 83 ICBM 2,482,000 Olympic Tavern
17 SAM 6,681,700 Scoreboard 84 BOWENS 2,407,700 JD's Sports B & G
18 MANNI 6,528,300 Damon's Janesville 85 BEAVIS 2,401,800 Oscars
19 MCGWR 6,451,200 Scoreboard 86 TERENC 2,352,400 Damon's Janesville
20 EFFEW 6,402,400 Sports Page 87 BAME 2,197,800 Casey's Pub
21 SILVER 6,229,800 Firehouse Pub 88 WHIZ 2,195,600 Firehouse Pub
22 SHAZIL 6,179,400 Sports Page 89 DJB 2,185,300 Firehouse Pub
23 WINGS 6,142,100 Firehouse Pub 90 SANTA 2,146,300 Damon's Janesville
24 IWW 6,075,700 Jumpin Joes 91 MIKEY 2,074,000 Legends
25 GM 5,996,000 Scoreboard 92 WISSAN 2,067,500 Damon's Janesville
26 CRAY 5,808,700 Firehouse Pub 93 HUFF 2,030,200 Damon's Janesville
27 TESS 5,670,200 Scoreboard 94 THEONE 2,024,000 Damon's Janesville
28 FAVRE 5,657,000 Jumpin Joes 95 JON 2,017,900 Legends
29 ATTY 5,379,100 Sports Page 96 STU 2,004,400 Sports Page
30 DUKE 4,959,200 Firehouse Pub 97 CIN 1,948,600 Jumpin Joes
31 SHERRI 4,912,400 Legends 98 HIWATT 1,939,800 Scoreboard
32 MMBEER 4,798,500 Firehouse Pub 99 ESOX 1,918,400 Firehouse Pub
33 OWEN 4,762,200 Damon's Janesville 100 NELLYS 1,823,000 Sud's O Hanahans
34 GOOSE 4,724,300 Damon's Janesville
35 LULU 4,479,000 Jumpin Joes
36 MONTE 4,455,900 Firehouse Pub 1 20
37 MADA 4,364,000 Casey's Pub 2 16
38 IMSTUK 4,360,500 Firehouse Pub 3 16
39 MOWENS 4,158,200 JD's Sports B & G 4 15
40 D L 4,129,600 Sports Page 5 12
41 GANDER 4,104,300 Damon's Janesville 6 4
42 JIMMYZ 4,095,100 Damon's Janesville 7 4
43 ELLVIS 3,989,000 Sports Page 8 3
44 BONEHD 3,959,900 Olympic Tavern 9 3
45 BRADER 3,808,800 Jumpin Joes 10 3
46 GIFFO 3,788,600 Damon's Janesville 11 3
47 LOLITA 3,776,200 Olympic Tavern 12 1
48 AJT 3,748,400 Sports Page 13 0
49 MACH 3,748,200 Firehouse Pub 14 0
50 RJ 3,745,800 Sports Page 15 0
51 KING D 3,660,500 Scoreboard 16 0
52 ANIMAL 3,626,400 Jumpin Joes 17 0
53 JANK 3,619,300 Scoreboard 18 0
54 PW 3,553,800 Sud's O Hanahans 19 0
55 GRIM 3,553,500 Damon's Rockford 20 0
56 PACKER 3,544,000 Jumpin Joes 21 0
57 YOULE 3,502,500 Jumpin Joes 22 0
58 ZORRO 3,494,200 Firehouse Pub 23 0
59 GOPACK 3,441,400 Damon's Janesville 24 0
60 ZUVY 3,408,500 Damon's Janesville 25 0
61 SING 3,303,400 Jumpin Joes 26 0
62 SPICE 3,302,400 Firehouse Pub
63 WONDRZ 3,278,500 Sports Page
64 ALLTME 3,248,500 Firehouse Pub
65 PMS 3,178,100 Scoreboard
66 JOE 3,138,500 Sports Page
67 JONNYJ 3,106,500 Oscars 1,822,900 100

Legends

Damon's Rockford
Backstop B & G

Jack's B & G

Oscars

Sports Page
Damon's Janesville

Jumpin Joes
Casey's Pub

The Wheel

Mirandas Pub & Grill
Pitcher's Mound Sports Pub

# of listings per site in the Top 100 list

Souse's Lounge

Bobbleheads Sports B & G
Diamonds Lanes

Finish Line

Quote's B & G

Sud's O Hanahans

Total over

Firehouse Pub
Scoreboard

JD's Sports B & G
Olympic Tavern

Tenth Inning

Rock on the River
Shooters East
Shooters North

As of 6/30/2006 Data provided by Buzztime
Created by BADBOB
Edited by DRAGON



Rockford Top 240 Metro NTN/Buzztime P+ Players `

1 CACTUS 16,857,100 Scoreboard 68 STIFFY 3,054,100 Firehouse Pub
2 EIRE 11,311,800 Sports Page 69 HDSTRN 3,023,100 Oscars
3 JLR 10,637,500 Jumpin Joes 70 BOLTON 2,975,200 Damon's Janesville
4 APUB 10,053,000 Firehouse Pub 71 BONE 2,971,300 Scoreboard
5 TAKER 9,841,100 Scoreboard 72 TC 2,922,500 Jumpin Joes
6 DANGER 9,383,200 Firehouse Pub 73 HHH 2,900,600 Damon's Janesville
7 COPPER 8,299,500 Scoreboard 74 LIZARD 2,900,100 Firehouse Pub
8 BENETR 8,212,500 Scoreboard 75 OINVU 2,804,300 Firehouse Pub
9 DUMBO 7,892,500 Sports Page 76 GARSH 2,697,200 Scoreboard
10 YODA 7,270,000 JD's Sports B & G 77 DROOL 2,641,700 Sports Page
11 DRAZIL 7,227,700 Casey's Pub 78 COACH 2,612,900 Sud's O Hanahans
12 CONTRY 7,150,800 Sports Page 79 TICTOK 2,601,500 Scoreboard
13 SHADOW 7,080,400 Casey's Pub 80 BUG 2,577,300 Legends
14 TM 7,057,600 Scoreboard 81 SCOOTS 2,556,300 Sports Page
15 MORTS 6,878,200 Jumpin Joes 82 NAB 2,507,600 Firehouse Pub
16 TON 6,870,300 Sports Page 83 ICBM 2,482,000 Olympic Tavern
17 SAM 6,681,700 Scoreboard 84 BOWENS 2,407,700 JD's Sports B & G
18 MANNI 6,528,300 Damon's Janesville 85 BEAVIS 2,401,800 Oscars
19 MCGWR 6,451,200 Scoreboard 86 TERENC 2,352,400 Damon's Janesville
20 EFFEW 6,402,400 Sports Page 87 BAME 2,197,800 Casey's Pub
21 SILVER 6,229,800 Firehouse Pub 88 WHIZ 2,195,600 Firehouse Pub
22 SHAZIL 6,179,400 Sports Page 89 DJB 2,185,300 Firehouse Pub
23 WINGS 6,142,100 Firehouse Pub 90 SANTA 2,146,300 Damon's Janesville
24 IWW 6,075,700 Jumpin Joes 91 MIKEY 2,074,000 Legends
25 GM 5,996,000 Scoreboard 92 WISSAN 2,067,500 Damon's Janesville
26 CRAY 5,808,700 Firehouse Pub 93 HUFF 2,030,200 Damon's Janesville
27 TESS 5,670,200 Scoreboard 94 THEONE 2,024,000 Damon's Janesville
28 FAVRE 5,657,000 Jumpin Joes 95 JON 2,017,900 Legends
29 ATTY 5,379,100 Sports Page 96 STU 2,004,400 Sports Page
30 DUKE 4,959,200 Firehouse Pub 97 CIN 1,948,600 Jumpin Joes
31 SHERRI 4,912,400 Legends 98 HIWATT 1,939,800 Scoreboard
32 MMBEER 4,798,500 Firehouse Pub 99 ESOX 1,918,400 Firehouse Pub
33 OWEN 4,762,200 Damon's Janesville 100 NELLYS 1,823,000 Sud's O Hanahans
34 GOOSE 4,724,300 Damon's Janesville 101 BUDMAN 1,766,100 Damon's Janesville
35 LULU 4,479,000 Jumpin Joes 102 BEAVIS 1,738,700 Jumpin Joes
36 MONTE 4,455,900 Firehouse Pub 103 JPS 1,732,800 Firehouse Pub
37 MADA 4,364,000 Casey's Pub 104 DOYLE 1,696,700 Jumpin Joes
38 IMSTUK 4,360,500 Firehouse Pub 105 OC 1,683,600 Damon's Janesville
39 MOWENS 4,158,200 JD's Sports B & G 106 BEXTRA 1,683,400 Damon's Rockford
40 D L 4,129,600 Sports Page 107 ASKBOB 1,658,200 Damon's Janesville
41 GANDER 4,104,300 Damon's Janesville 108 LESTAT 1,615,700 JD's Sports B & G
42 JIMMYZ 4,095,100 Damon's Janesville 109 MIKEY 1,590,600 Jumpin Joes
43 ELLVIS 3,989,000 Sports Page 110 JOHNEB 1,562,000 Olympic Tavern
44 BONEHD 3,959,900 Olympic Tavern 111 BOB 1,555,700 Damon's Janesville
45 BRADER 3,808,800 Jumpin Joes 112 DEAN 1,482,500 Firehouse Pub
46 GIFFO 3,788,600 Damon's Janesville 113 TBASCO 1,466,500 Jumpin Joes
47 LOLITA 3,776,200 Olympic Tavern 114 RASTA 1,466,300 Damon's Janesville
48 AJT 3,748,400 Sports Page 115 KAT 1,457,700 Firehouse Pub
49 MACH 3,748,200 Firehouse Pub 116 NEWMAN 1,455,900 Damon's Janesville
50 RJ 3,745,800 Sports Page 117 DENNY 1,446,900 Firehouse Pub
51 KING D 3,660,500 Scoreboard 118 DATA 1,445,300 Firehouse Pub
52 ANIMAL 3,626,400 Jumpin Joes 119 HEART 1,430,400 Legends
53 JANK 3,619,300 Scoreboard 120 FONTES 1,374,300 Scoreboard
54 PW 3,553,800 Sud's O Hanahans 121 WERDUM 1,369,700 Sports Page
55 GRIM 3,553,500 Damon's Rockford 122 STROH 1,362,900 Jumpin Joes
56 PACKER 3,544,000 Jumpin Joes 123 MADMAN 1,348,400 Damon's Janesville
57 YOULE 3,502,500 Jumpin Joes 124 APU 1,346,300 Damon's Janesville
58 ZORRO 3,494,200 Firehouse Pub 125 ELAINE 1,321,100 Firehouse Pub
59 GOPACK 3,441,400 Damon's Janesville 126 HOOCHI 1,317,300 Scoreboard
60 ZUVY 3,408,500 Damon's Janesville 127 ROND 1,314,000 Damon's Janesville
61 SING 3,303,400 Jumpin Joes 128 OXTRE 1,310,300 Damon's Rockford
62 SPICE 3,302,400 Firehouse Pub 129 DUDE 1,309,200 Firehouse Pub
63 WONDRZ 3,278,500 Sports Page 130 BEERME 1,306,100 Sports Page
64 ALLTME 3,248,500 Firehouse Pub 131 BOHREN 1,302,200 Scoreboard
65 PMS 3,178,100 Scoreboard 132 TNGL 1,299,900 Scoreboard
66 JOE 3,138,500 Sports Page 133 LANCEW 1,258,500 Scoreboard
67 JONNYJ 3,106,500 Oscars 134 MATH 1,258,000 Jumpin Joes

As of 6/30/2006 Data provided by Buzztime
Created by BADBOB
Edited By DRAGON



Rockford Top 240 Metro NTN/Buzztime P+ Players `

135 BLKJAK 1,250,300 Damon's Janesville 188 ELL 764,300 Firehouse Pub
136 TWIGGY 1,202,200 Firehouse Pub 189 POOPSI 763,200 Jumpin Joes
137 PITA 1,188,400 Scoreboard 190 EEZY 750,500 Bobbleheads Sports B & G
138 PPPYRO 1,186,600 Sud's O Hanahans 191 SPYGUY 745,400 Scoreboard
139 US 1,186,000 Firehouse Pub 192 CTLVR 734,200 Sud's O Hanahans
140 KIRK 1,173,800 Firehouse Pub 193 BEANO 729,100 Damon's Janesville
141 DEB 1,168,300 Damon's Janesville 194 DEBBIE 720,800 Oscars
142 DREW 1,165,300 Damon's Janesville 195 DRAGON 713,400 Damon's Rockford
143 DANCR 1,164,700 Firehouse Pub 196 JOHNL 712,000 Sports Page
144 BDSEED 1,127,500 Scoreboard 197 NUFCED 683,300 Sports Page
145 MODIV 1,109,000 Damon's Rockford 198 NAOMI 672,900 Damon's Rockford
146 PETE 1,100,700 Scoreboard 199 KURT 672,200 Scoreboard
147 MGD 1,094,000 Damon's Janesville 200 MLMAN 669,500 Jumpin Joes
148 CHEWIE 1,081,700 Damon's Rockford 201 BTRFLY 669,300 Firehouse Pub
149 HALL 1,073,700 Scoreboard 202 FLOSI 651,300 Oscars
150 DEV 1,070,200 Firehouse Pub 203 DBLDWN 634,500 Damon's Janesville
151 DRSHEL 1,052,000 Jumpin Joes 204 BEN 632,000 Legends
152 NAUWTY 1,043,100 Damon's Janesville 205 SLIDER 623,600 Jumpin Joes
153 FELIX 1,033,300 Jumpin Joes 206 CRDNLT 622,000 Damon's Rockford
154 PINE 1,029,000 Oscars 207 COYHTR 621,800 Jumpin Joes
155 ZAPPER 1,026,700 Firehouse Pub 208 FLAWED 619,800 Firehouse Pub
156 ICEMAN 1,026,600 Damon's Janesville 209 ZIM 619,500 Firehouse Pub
157 CHAD 1,018,400 Scoreboard 210 HAR 614,700 Damon's Janesville
158 BOXER 1,004,200 Damon's Rockford 211 MARVIN 610,500 Firehouse Pub
159 RFACTR 995,500 Damon's Janesville 212 RIPPER 610,200 Scoreboard
160 DEFCON 981,200 Firehouse Pub 213 HEHEHE 609,500 Olympic Tavern
161 DOA 971,900 Scoreboard 214 CHAPIN 603,000 Jumpin Joes
162 MIC 971,000 Legends 215 BTHUGZ 595,800 Olympic Tavern
163 JOEY 958,700 Damon's Janesville 216 DAIII 587,800 Scoreboard
164 KEEPER 950,000 Olympic Tavern 217 ADDY 580,600 Oscars
165 I WIN 929,400 Casey's Pub 218 CAT 571,000 Scoreboard
166 AAL 926,600 Scoreboard 219 HERB 565,900 Jumpin Joes
167 MOLE 924,500 Jumpin Joes 220 STU 557,700 Sports Page
168 LOG 917,900 Jumpin Joes 221 BEKA 554,500 Bobbleheads Sports B & G
169 MA 914,500 Damon's Janesville 222 MATT 547,100 Rock on the River
170 BORIS 906,900 Damon's Janesville 223 NOODLE 546,000 Olympic Tavern
171 MR X 902,400 Scoreboard 224 CBSCKS 540,500 Jumpin Joes
172 DA KID 896,400 Damon's Janesville 225 MRSG 530,700 Scoreboard
173 DOC 880,400 Scoreboard 226 MVTV 529,000 Sports Page
174 DUBA 880,200 Rock on the River 227 JMK 526,800 Legends
175 SCIBBY 873,000 Damon's Janesville 228 NOOC 518,700 Casey's Pub
176 RAGGIN 871,500 Casey's Pub 229 JOROKI 515,300 Damon's Rockford
177 BOZZO 863,800 Sports Page 230 RCKSTR 513,700 JD's Sports B & G
178 TJ 856,800 Scoreboard 231 BIGCAC 510,000 Oscars
179 KWIS 854,500 Scoreboard 232 WAYNE 503,300 Sports Page
180 DRWOOD 844,000 JD's Sports B & G 233 TURD 495,500 Jumpin Joes
181 XNTRIC 833,600 Sports Page 234 GAMBIT 493,200 Sports Page
182 MAXIE 831,100 Scoreboard 235 BOB 490,500 Oscars
183 BUZZ 827,900 Damon's Janesville 236 MAUL 487,700 JD's Sports B & G
184 KCIRP 813,000 Firehouse Pub 237 BIGDOG 484,100 Sports Page
185 J 803,000 Jumpin Joes 238 ROD 478,600 Damon's Rockford
186 USMC 770,000 Sud's O Hanahans 239 MIWEDG 470,500 Sports Page
187 BANDIT 767,300 Scoreboard 240 DAWNER 460,800 Jumpin Joes

1 40 15 0
2 40 16 0
3 40 17 0
4 32 18 0
5 28 19 0
6 11 20 0
7 9 21 0
8 8 22 0
9 8 23 0
10 7 24 0
11 7 25 0
12 6 26 0
13 2
14 2 460,700 240

Legends

Backstop B & G
# of listings per site in the Top 240 list

Quote's B & G
Pitcher's Mound Sports Pub

Scoreboard
Jack's B & G

Olympic Tavern

Jumpin Joes

Oscars

Souse's Lounge

Total Over

Casey's Pub

Diamonds Lanes

Bobbleheads Sports B & G
Rock on the River

Firehouse Pub
Finish Line

Mirandas Pub and Grill

Shooters North
Shooters East

Sports Page
Damon's Rockford

Damon's Janesville

JD's Sports B & G Tenth Inning
The WheelSud's O Hanahans
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Rockford Metro
 Site Addresses (By Site Name)

Sites in Blue = ITV2
Sites in Red = Appear Inactive or Coming Soon

Site Address City St Zip Voice Designator Site URLColumn1Top 40 P+ Totals WWW
Backstop Bar and Grill 1800 Union Ave. Belvidere IL 61008 (815) 547-8109 7QI 22732 1,346,200
Bobbleheads Sports Bar and Grill 1220 West Court St. Janesville WI 53548 (608) 751-2201 XIM 15768 3,725,000 http://www.bobbleheadsbar.com

Casey's Pub 7701 N. Alpine Rd. Loves Park IL 61111 (815) 316-2274 6JT 21885 24,498,500
Damon's Grill Rockford 755 Clarke Dr. Rockford IL 61107 (815) 484-1000 VQR 14629 15,954,700 http://www.damons.com

Damons Janesville 3111 Wellington Pl. Janesville WI 53545 (608) 758-8000 JJL 6329 80,042,200 http://www.damons.com

Diamond's Lanes 1218 Cranston Rd. Beloit WI 53511 (608) 362-9166 8FO 23128 109,500
Finish Line (CS) 5223 Torque Rd. Loves Park IL 61111 (815) 633-8595 9SO 24142 0
Firehouse Pub 10670 Main St. Roscoe IL 61073 (815) 623-8389 XJY 15806 109,646,300
Jack's Bar and Grill 8785 Baileyville Rd. Forreston IL 61030 (815) 938-2190 5HS 21156 0
JD's Sports Bar and Grill 908 W. Riverside Blvd. Rockford IL 61103 (815) 639-9488 WKF 15137 20,489,700
Jumpin Joes 1100 W. Galena Freeport IL 61032 (815) 235-6145 EGI 2868 77,944,500 http://www.jumpinjoesbar.com

Legends 618 Superior Machesney Park IL 61115 (815) 282-8126 OIF 9677 16,523,000
Mirandas Pub and Grill 6116 Mulford Village Dr. Rockford IL 61107 (815) 381-0073 M0J 27465 319,000
Olympic Tavern Inc. 2327 N. Main St. Rockford IL 61103 (815) 962-8758 WPR 15279 19,765,800
Oscar's 5980 E. State St. Rockford IL 61108 (815) 399-6100 QFT 10965 14,888,200
Pitchers Mound Sports Pub 2745 Prairie Ave. Beloit WI 53511 (608) 365-7022 G6G 26058 0
Quote's Bar and Grill 24 N. Main Janesville WI 53545 (608) 758-9050 ZVX 17469 0
Rock On The River 101 Maple Ave. Beloit WI 53511 (608) 363-7625 F6H 25799 1,569,300
Scoreboard 7550 E. State St. Rockford IL 61108 (815) 397-5800 DSF 2501 118,503,800
Shooters East 7171 Cherryvale Blvd. Rockford IL 61112 (815) 332-5229 5NF 21299 558,900
Shooters North 7742 Forest Hills Rd. Loves Park IL 61111 (815) 654-3900 5BC 20984 228,000
Souse's Lounge 5855 Forest Hills Rd. Rockford IL 61114 (815) 282-2818 L7W 27400 529,400
Sports Page 3907 Broadway Rockford IL 61108 (815) 399-3185 9LD 23949 92,285,528
Suds O Hanahans Irish Pub 433 E. Grand Ave. Beloit WI 53511 (608) 368-1933 5BW 21004 12,932,200
Tenth Inning Bar and Grill 5825 E. Riverside Blvd. Rockford IL 61114 (815) 282-1222 9VW 24228 913,700

As of 6/30/2006


